MODIFIED Form PTO-1595		HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02) ~			U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Det	102800754	-1-1	1 J
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	ent and Trademark Office: Pleas	me and address of receivi	
Hajo BAKKER	ALCA		ing purisition.
Dietrich ZELLER	1	e la Boetie	ည် စ ∰
ŧ.	75008	Paris, FRANCE	S. S
			÷ c i
	7-19-04		10/8/
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	tached? Yes No		22
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change	of Name		
☐ Other			
Execution Date: February 6, 2004 and		onal name(s) & address(es) a	attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent nur	• •		
If this document is being filed togeth	ner with a new application, the	e execution date of the app	plication is: February 6, 2004 and
February 6, 2004 A. Patent Application No.(s)	l B.	Patent No.(s)	
The Tatom Tippinoution Tvo.(6)		<i>atom</i> 110.(0)	
	A 4444	0 D V D N-	
5. Name and address of party to whom	Additional numbers attached	? ☐ Yes ☑ No tal number of applications	s and natents involved:
concerning document should be mai		ar named of approach	1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. To	tal fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE		Enclosed.	
23373		Authorized to be charged	d to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
CUSTOMER NUMBER			authorized to charge all required
١.			nd the Publication Fee, to Deposit also credit any overpayments to said
1	I	sit Account.	iso create any overpayments to said
]		posit Account Number:	
l			9-4880
	DO NOT USE TI		s page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	DO NOT USE II	110 STACE	
I 4 -	U.S. A. S. C.	to the second second	
To the bestfof my knowledge and bel original document	iej, the joregoing information	is true and correct and a	ny attached copy is a true copy of the
	1		
David J. Cushing	Reg. No. 28,703		July 19, 2004
David J. Cusning	Reg. No. 28,/03		Date
	er of pages including cover sh		
	ents to be recorded with rec		
MAL	L STOP ASSIGNMENT RE Director of the U.S. Patent		ES
	P.O. Box		
	Alaxandria VA	2212 1450	

07/27/2004 NGETACHE 00000094 10893389

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 015600 FRAME: 0347

Assignment

Whereas, I/We, Hajo BAKKER and Dietrich ZELLER, of Germany hereinafter called assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in

A method of providing a multimedia service in a digital wireless communication network

		s Patent of the United States of America therefor on	
Febr	unry lo, 2004 + february	V 12CO 9	
	Whereas,	ALCATEL	
	-	54, rue La Boétie	
	_	75008 PARIS	
	-	France	
invent	(assignee), desires to acquire to ion, and to any United States pa	he entire right, title, and interest in the application and tents to be obtained therefor;	
	Now therefore, for valuable co	nsideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,	
and the claim; Trader applications applications applied to the consideration and the con	l assignee, its successors and asset invention disclosed therein for priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, a mark Office to issue any Letters ation to the assignee, its success	or(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above signs, the entire right, title and interest in the application of the United States of America, including the right to and I/we request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the cors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further stary by the assignee in connection with the United to do so by the assignee.	
(Appli numbe	ylvania Avenue, NW, Washingt cation number, filed, filed er and filing date of said applica		
Date:	February 6, 2004	AKKER 2000.	
Date:	s/ Hajo B February 6, 2004	O. College Control of the Control of	·-
(Legaliz		s prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)	

PATENT
RECORDED: 07/19/2004 REEL: 015600 FRAME: 0348